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Cooking accessories SIS #
Grids for duck
AlA #

Main Features
» Stainless steel strudy construction.

\ * |deal for obtaining perfect browing and
juicy cookin results thanks to the
distribution of the chickens in the grid.

922362 (GR8DUTI) Grid for whole duck (8 per
grid - 1,8kg each), GN 1/1

APPROVAL:

* Experience the Excellence
E www.electroluxprofessional.com
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Key Information:
External dimensions,
Width:

922362 (GR8DUII)
External dimensions,
Depth:

External dimensions,
Height:
Net weight:

325 mm

530 mm

258 mm
1.8 kg
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